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New Event

Patio dos Avos

.
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New Track 0,910 Km

Corrida 2 10-07-2013 12: 17. . . .
Race . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 58.770 +1.109 13:13:43.607 15 1:00.931 +1.922 13:23:45.624
(5) Miguel Silva 7 1:05.361 +7.700 13:14:48.968
1 1:11.164 +16.346 13:08:38.801 8 58.536 +0.875 13:15:47.504 (14) Rafaela Bras
2 1:02.239 +7.421 13:09:41.040 9 1:04.653 +6.992 13:16:52.157 1 1:19.458 +18.242 13:08:49.045
3 1:03.696 +8.878 13:10:44.736 10 57.661 - 13:17:49.818 2 1:11.776 +10.560 13:10:00.821
4 56.593 +1.775 13:11:41.329 11 58.653 +0.992 13:18:48.471 3 1:07.499 +6.283 13:11:08.320
5 56.943 +2.125 13:12:38.272 12 58.732 +1.071 13:19:47.203 4 1:05.390 +4.174 13:12:13.710
6 57.107 +2.289 13:13:35.379 13 58.438 +0.777 13:20:45.641 5 1:02.656 +1.440 13:13:16.366
7 54.818 - 13:14:30.197 14 1:06.687 +9.026 13:21:52.328 6 1:03.631 +2.415 13:14:19.997
8 58.701 +3.883 13:15:28.898 15 1:00.591 +2.930 13:22:52.919 7 1:03.460 +2.244 13:15:23.457
9 56.095 +1.277 13:16:24.993 16 1:08.802 +11.141 13:24:01.721 8 1:05.075 +3.859 13:16:28.532
10 55.858 +1.040 13:17:20.851 9 1:03.549 +2.333 13:17:32.081
11 55.378 +0.560 13:18:16.229 (10) Tiago Pereira 10 1:06.316 +5.100 13:18:38.397
12 55.507 +0.689 13:19:11.736 1 1:04.543 +7.291 13:08:33.403 11 1:05.423 +4.207 13:19:43.820
13 55.460 +0.642 13:20:07.196 2 57.537 +0.285 13:09:30.940 12 1:01.261 +0.045 13:20:45.081
14 55.856 +1.038 13:21:03.052 3 1:11.100 +13.848 13:10:42.040 13 1:01.216 - 13:21:46.297
15 56.389 +1.571 13:21:59.441 4 57.252 - 13:11:39.292 14 1:06.964 +5.748 13:22:53.261
16 57.110 +2.292 13:22:56.551 5 1:16.561 +19.309 13:12:55.853 15 1:05.047 +3.831 13:23:58.308
6 1:06.545 +9.293 13:14:02.398
(13) Luis Carvalho 7 58.508 +1.256 13:15:00.906 (1) Francisco Cardoso
1 1:08.792 +11.893 13:08:38.187 8 1:03.153 +5.901 13:16:04.059 1 1:42.746 +42.472 13:09:12.610
2 57.330 +0.431 13:09:35.517 9 58.493 +1.241 13:17:02.552 2 1:05.910 +5.636 13:10:18.520
3 58.215 +1.316 13:10:33.732 10 58.014 +0.762 13:18:00.566 3 1:08.505 +8.231 13:11:27.025
4 57.498 +0.599 13:11:31.230 11 1:11.070 +13.818 13:19:11.636 4 1:07.282 +7.008 13:12:34.307
5 58.169 +1.270 13:12:29.399 12 57.926 +0.674 13:20:09.562 5 1:04.712 +4.438 13:13:39.019
6 59.733 +2.834 13:13:29.132 13 1:01.421 +4.169 13:21:10.983 6 1:03.438 +3.164 13:14:42.457
7 58.556 +1.657 13:14:27.688 14 1:00.766 +3.514 13:22:11.749 7 1:03.715 +3.441 13:15:46.172
8 1:04.215 +7.316 13:15:31.903 15 59.742 +2.490 13:23:11.491 8 1:07.568 +7.294 13:16:53.740
9 56.899 - 13:16:28.802 9 1:02.354 +2.080 13:17:56.094
10 57.671 +0.772 13:17:26.473 (22) Catia Duarte 10 1:04.164 +3.890 13:19:00.258
11 58.622 +1.723 13:18:25.095 1 1:11.260 +11.724 13:08:39.688 11 1:01.499 +1.225 13:20:01.757
12 59.171 +2.272 13:19:24.266 2 1:04.001 +4.465 13:09:43.689 12 1:03.913 +3.639 13:21:05.670
13 57.888 +0.989 13:20:22.154 3 1:09.393 +9.857 13:10:53.082 13 1:01.376 +1.102 13:22:07.046
14 1:00.438 +3.539 13:21:22.592 4 1:04.465 +4.929 13:11:57.547 14 1:00.274 - 13:23:07.320
15 57.945 +1.046 13:22:20.537 5 1:01.205 +1.669 13:12:58.752
16 57.229 +0.330 13:23:17.766 6 1:04.722 +5.186 13:14:03.474 (00) Margarida + Rebeca + Pedro
7 1:06.616 +7.080 13:15:10.090 1 1:52.937 +58.659 13:09:24.912
(21) Daniel Brés 8 1:07.997 +8.461 13:16:18.087 2 54.278 - 13:10:19.190
1 1:11.443 +15.078 13:08:39.070 9 1:02.857 +3.321 13:17:20.944 3 5:26.725 +4:32.447 13:15:45.915
2 1:02.090 +5.725 13:09:41.160 10 1:01.213 +1.677 13:18:22.157 4 1:02.091 +7.813 13:16:48.006
3 1:04.321 +7.956 13:10:45.481 11 1:01.736 +2.200 13:19:23.893 5 55.330 +1.052 13:17:43.336
4 1:02.742 +6.377 13:11:48.223 12 1:00.627 +1.091 13:20:24.520 6 55.675 +1.397 13:18:39.011
5 58.367 +2.002 13:12:46.590 13 59.536 - 13:21:24.056 7 1:00.532 +6.254 13:19:39.543
6 57.530 +1.165 13:13:44.120 14 1:00.309 +0.773 13:22:24.365
7 57.486 +1.121 13:14:41.606 15 1:00.582 +1.046 13:23:24.947
8 56.644 +0.279 13:15:38.250
9 1:02.729 +6.364 13:16:40.979 (2) José Almeida
10 57.183 +0.818 13:17:38.162 1 1:42.738 +43.729 13:09:12.276
11 1:02.395 +6.030 13:18:40.557 2 1:04.958 +5.949 13:10:17.234
12 1:02.309 +5.944 13:19:42.866 3 1:01.634 +2.625 13:11:18.868
13 57.667 +1.302 13:20:40.533 4 1:03.145 +4.136 13:12:22.013
14 1:09.227 +12.862 13:21:49.760 5 1:05.318 +6.309 13:13:27.331
15 1:03.450 +7.085 13:22:53.210 6 1:01.913 +2.904 13:14:29.244
16 56.365 - 13:23:49.575 7 1:02.053 +3.044 13:15:31.297
8 1:07.875 +8.866 13:16:39.172
(3) Miguel Costa 9 1:00.312 +1.303 13:17:39.484
1 1:04.820 +7.159 13:08:33.324 10 59.009 - 13:18:38.493
2 1:00.629 +2.968 13:09:33.953 11 1:00.786 +1.777 13:19:39.279
3 1:04.661 +7.000 13:10:38.614 12 1:03.529 +4.520 13:20:42.808
4 59.780 +2.119 13:11:38.394 13 1:00.577 +1.568 13:21:43.385
5 1:06.443 +8.782 13:12:44.837 14 1:01.308 +2.299 13:22:44.693
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